3xpl

ADDRESS STATEMENT

Token

Ethereum

foxytoken
FOXYTOKEN
foxytoken

wOP

foxytoken
foxytoken

. lat

BLOCKAID WARNING!
BLOCKAID WARNING
BLOCKAID WARNING
BLOCKAID WARNING

FoxyToken

OPTIMISM
0x93e1400b7cch8a90eaaac8efhBa27f42fb09b%ac

Balance

0.000000000000000000 ETH &
0.00 USD

14,500.000000000000000000 C
14,500.000000000000000000 om)
14,500.000000000000000000 uqiS

3,000.000000000000000000 30000P voucher at
opchain.lol

14,500.000000000000000000 C
14,500.000000000000000000 uqgis
. lat
.com/tmpdsoou)
re your wallet now!
re your wallet now!
com/nxepl4oe

7f)
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https://3xpl.com
https://3xpl.com/optimism/address/0x93e1400b7ccb8a90eaaac8efb0a27f42fb09b9ac

Token

BLOCKAID WARNING

op.li

$ZRO Token at
https://zro.lat

# Date & time

1 2024-08-20
23:53:43

2 2024-08-17
23:09:05

3 2024-08-16
22:43:55

4 2024-08-13
22:22:49

5 2024-08-12
22:29:41

6 2024-08-10
22:30:31

Balance
com/nxepl4oe
op.li

. lat

Transaction Id

Ox8as5a00f5b2d513a54b5Se

6dda927c023d1b9b5d23cc

df5439021dc3ab5c6fh678

Oxdc38ed646c3ch01bd036

17a89808e7299f52138f4c

70681821c8a5addc90924e

Ox5b1dh672061323146730

8afaa4808380ed1h65d3c9

d8853bcc8ffd356365hc44

0xe8016d50edc411538e52

a260dceb?e8f63d8abf92f

3b4cdda87ec7abd98dffed

Ox668h647b4736d3f750ch

740f7c5f3777df84741d71

d864fade4d9f18cdad7ced

Ox28fee2363abcfcO58f7f

dca8f24632d87cb4fles560

1f8cf2dd560a5d16b3bd3d

Amount

+ 14,500.00000000000

0000060 om)

14,500.00000000000
0000000 ugid

14,500.00000000000
0000000 ugid

3,000.000000000000
000000 30000P
voucher at
opchain.lol

14,500.00000000000
0000000 C

14,500.00000000000
0000000 C
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https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0x8a5a00f5b2d513a54b5e6dda927c023d1b9b5d23ccdf5439021dc3ab5c6fb678
https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0x8a5a00f5b2d513a54b5e6dda927c023d1b9b5d23ccdf5439021dc3ab5c6fb678
https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0x8a5a00f5b2d513a54b5e6dda927c023d1b9b5d23ccdf5439021dc3ab5c6fb678
https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0xdc38ed646c3cb01bd03617a89808e7299f52138f4c7068f821c8a5addc90924e
https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0xdc38ed646c3cb01bd03617a89808e7299f52138f4c7068f821c8a5addc90924e
https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0xdc38ed646c3cb01bd03617a89808e7299f52138f4c7068f821c8a5addc90924e
https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0x5b1db67206f3231467308afaa4808380ed1b65d3c9d8853bcc8ffd356365bc44
https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0x5b1db67206f3231467308afaa4808380ed1b65d3c9d8853bcc8ffd356365bc44
https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0x5b1db67206f3231467308afaa4808380ed1b65d3c9d8853bcc8ffd356365bc44
https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0xe8016d50edc411538e52a260dceb9e8f63d8abf92f3b4cdda87ec7abd98dffed
https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0xe8016d50edc411538e52a260dceb9e8f63d8abf92f3b4cdda87ec7abd98dffed
https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0xe8016d50edc411538e52a260dceb9e8f63d8abf92f3b4cdda87ec7abd98dffed
https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0x668b647b4736d3f750c6740f7c5f3777df84741d71d864fa3e4d9f18cdad7ce5
https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0x668b647b4736d3f750c6740f7c5f3777df84741d71d864fa3e4d9f18cdad7ce5
https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0x668b647b4736d3f750c6740f7c5f3777df84741d71d864fa3e4d9f18cdad7ce5
https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0x28fee2363abcfc058f7fdca8f24632d87cb4f1e5601f8cf2dd560a5d16b3bd3d
https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0x28fee2363abcfc058f7fdca8f24632d87cb4f1e5601f8cf2dd560a5d16b3bd3d
https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0x28fee2363abcfc058f7fdca8f24632d87cb4f1e5601f8cf2dd560a5d16b3bd3d

Date & time

2024-08-27
08:16:43

2024-08-24
02:02:19

2024-08-20
23:53:57

2024-08-20
23:53:55

2024-08-20
23:53:21

2024-08-17
23:09:35

2024-08-16
22:43:55

2024-08-13
22:22:19

2024-08-11
22:31:01

Transaction Id

Ox3eb61664b7a3b55c385fe

4ea%52febdc055d4c25faf

8bfh367369e21b05437e69

Oxb1f141ff£112146cfccd

7dcd082ecles5elb6304751

38861209db3219dd418200

Oxb2b64324d3484dbd1b40

c059953eb0327el15ealcch

d3c01b4dbla7b00120e927

Oxc8898c35a7495f925b73

22hae231446918665h0e31

750bbd2d2d0f8495250310

Oxc4a313dc30dab442f8d8

f10eef4lbbfa5e282d05dc

15e3dd9857ed75f27d2e67

0x31c757eae8765983cc?4

81a916d560f5e20cd82368

al10818e0c0e8548d3a082a

Ox424bb7455ad1e3d39566

ba765b89%9ea99fehb8f79ff0

82%96efef3albébcdbl9d3ash

Oxfl9b7aca2a26f239fb31

8e79966baabddc50fb6ab49

6eb65c4eech5c¢0217f3bdfa

Ox6bcfb883896a5ea35791

46940ee90fc3451c267e09

cbfb70edB02a5c4b84c8924

Amount

+ 1 .lat

+ 1 op.

11

+ 1 .com/tmpdsoou)

+ 1 7F)

+ 1 .lat

+
=

com/nxepl4oe

+ 1 com/nxepl4oe

+ 1 re

now!

+ 1 re

now!

your wallet

your wallet

v

v
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https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0x3e61664b7a3b55c385fe4ea952febdc055d4c25faf8bfb367369e21b05437e69
https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0x3e61664b7a3b55c385fe4ea952febdc055d4c25faf8bfb367369e21b05437e69
https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0x3e61664b7a3b55c385fe4ea952febdc055d4c25faf8bfb367369e21b05437e69
https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0xb1f141fff112146cfcc37dcd082ec1e5e16630475138861209db3219dd418200
https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0xb1f141fff112146cfcc37dcd082ec1e5e16630475138861209db3219dd418200
https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0xb1f141fff112146cfcc37dcd082ec1e5e16630475138861209db3219dd418200
https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0xb2b64324d3484dbd1b40c059953eb0327e15ea1ccbd3c01b4db1a7b00120e927
https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0xb2b64324d3484dbd1b40c059953eb0327e15ea1ccbd3c01b4db1a7b00120e927
https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0xb2b64324d3484dbd1b40c059953eb0327e15ea1ccbd3c01b4db1a7b00120e927
https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0xc8898c35a7495f925b7322bae231446918665b0e31750bbd2d2d0f8495250310
https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0xc8898c35a7495f925b7322bae231446918665b0e31750bbd2d2d0f8495250310
https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0xc8898c35a7495f925b7322bae231446918665b0e31750bbd2d2d0f8495250310
https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0xc4a313dc30da6442f8d8f10eef41bbfa5e282d05dc15e3dd9857ed75f27d2e67
https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0xc4a313dc30da6442f8d8f10eef41bbfa5e282d05dc15e3dd9857ed75f27d2e67
https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0xc4a313dc30da6442f8d8f10eef41bbfa5e282d05dc15e3dd9857ed75f27d2e67
https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0x31c757eae8765983cc9481a916d560f5e20cd82368a10818e0c0e8548d3a082a
https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0x31c757eae8765983cc9481a916d560f5e20cd82368a10818e0c0e8548d3a082a
https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0x31c757eae8765983cc9481a916d560f5e20cd82368a10818e0c0e8548d3a082a
https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0x424bb7455ad1e3d39566ba765b89ea99feb8f79ff08296efef3a16cdb19d3a8b
https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0x424bb7455ad1e3d39566ba765b89ea99feb8f79ff08296efef3a16cdb19d3a8b
https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0x424bb7455ad1e3d39566ba765b89ea99feb8f79ff08296efef3a16cdb19d3a8b
https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0xf19b7aca2a26f239fb318e79966baabddc50f6a6496e65c4eecb5c0217f3bdfa
https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0xf19b7aca2a26f239fb318e79966baabddc50f6a6496e65c4eecb5c0217f3bdfa
https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0xf19b7aca2a26f239fb318e79966baabddc50f6a6496e65c4eecb5c0217f3bdfa
https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0x6bcfb883896a5ea3579146940ee90fc3451c267e09cbfb70ed02a5c4b84c8924
https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0x6bcfb883896a5ea3579146940ee90fc3451c267e09cbfb70ed02a5c4b84c8924
https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0x6bcfb883896a5ea3579146940ee90fc3451c267e09cbfb70ed02a5c4b84c8924

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE OPTIMISM BLOCKCHAIN. 3XPL MAKES NEITHER WARRANTY THAT
THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. 3XPL WILL NOT BE
RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN RELIANCE ON
INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. 3XPL IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT PROCESSOR FOR THIS
PAYMENT. 3XPL DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH THIS RECEIPT.
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